SLINDA
SOLAR BOLLARD
BB-SL015-SLX
CODE:
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Designed in aluminum and treated to withstand the harshest conditions, the
BULLARD SOLAR will be perfect for all your lighting, marking, and
beautification applications for your outdoor living spaces with total energy

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-SL015-SLX-80-23K
BB-SL015-
SLX-80-23K
1 MODELS:
Ø: 6.30" (16 cm) x H: 31.5″ (80cm)
Ø: 6.30" (16 cm) x  H: 39.37″ (100 cm)
2 FiniSH OPTION:
Black
3 CCT:
-23K
-30K
-40K
-50K
-65K
2300K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K
-80
DIMENSIONS:
-100
DIMENSIONS:
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 04/22/2026
CODE:
BB-SL015-SLX
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
EASY INSTALLATION
N O  C A B L I N G  &  T R E N C H I N G
No wiring or trenching is necessary, you just need to
embed the SLINDA 80 on anchor rods.
DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
Product
Carton size
Weight
Materials
Installation
D: 6.30" x H: 31.50" (D: 16 cm x H: 80 cm)
33.46" x 9.06" x 9.45" (85 cm x 23 cm x 24 cm)
12,35 lb (5.6 KG)
Die cast aluminum
Concrete base or insert on support
Product
Carton size
Weight
Materials
Installation
D: 6.30" x H: 39.37" (D: 16 cm x H: 100 cm)
41.34" x 9.06" x 9.45" (105 cm x 23 cm x 24 cm)
14,55 ( 6.6 KG)
Die cast aluminum
Concrete base or insert on support
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA